

FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE

Contact:

Denise Gott ACSIA Partners LLC denise.gott@acsiapartners.com 440-223-5705

ACSIA Partners LLC Offers More Than Long-term Care Insurance and Serves More Than Consumers

Lakewood, OH June 16, 2022 -- Denise Gott's company, ACSIA Partners LLC, offers a wide range of long-term care insurance policies from multiple leading carriers. "But that's just for starters," says Gott. "In addition to traditional long-term care insurance, we also offer several other ways to pay for care." These include --

- "Hybrid" policies (typically life insurance with long-term care riders)
- Annuities with tax-advantaged long-term care features
- Critical illness insurance
- Additional protections, including long-term care education and referrals to top care services

"We're in the planning business," says Gott, "So we can help everyone, including those who may not want insurance or don't qualify for it."

Unlike many agencies that only serve the consumer market, we're also a leader in protection for a variety of organizations," Gott says. "We offer educational opportunities to associations, worksites, and strategic partnerships. Our worksite offerings include portable individual voluntary plans with group advantages."

"In this time of social change, groups as well as families need a lot of information, direction, and support," says Gott. "When they come to us, whoever they are or whatever their situation, we like them to know that the full range of help is at hand, whether it's an LTC policy or something else."

Gott may be reached at http://ltcdenise.com or 440-223-5705. Short phone inquiries are welcome. A free long-term care guide may also be downloaded.

Gott is a licensed long-term care insurance agent who represents the company in AK, AL, AR, AZ, CA, CO, CT, DC, DE, FL, GA, HI, IA, ID, IL, IN, KS, KY, LA, MA, MD, ME, MI, MN, MO, MT, NC, ND, NE, NH, NJ, NM, NV, NY, OH, OK, OR, PA, RI, SC, SD, TN, TX, UT, VA, VT, WA, WI, WV, WY.

In California the company is known as xACSIA Partners Insurance Agency, in other states, as ACSIA Partners.

###